gi@\g ! _;_%%\[m:g i E;Eﬁéaﬁg E E%_;,E r l\\

W BRI ELSR
rh¥E R F90E

BAAT : FET

. X e N PEESE ()

bpay| w0 B [RRERRMIRERRER— T o

(D=(2-(1) ) H=*100
95,544,967 | M A R8%H 85,176,000 101,714,423 16,538,423 19.42
95,511,451  BAXSWCA 85,:58,0000  101,714,423| 16,556,423 19.44
11,993 pROEE R 0l 0 0 0.00
21,523|  EHAugA 18,000 0 18,000  -100.00
05,544,967 |37 HiR#4d 85,176,000] 101,714,423| 16,538,423 19.42
36,745,096 FHEEH 39,959,000 39,859,250. 99,750 -0.25
998,904| TkEE 1,152,000 1,062,484 -89,516 1177
988,500 #EE 1,242,000 1,045,050 -196,950 -15.86
4,423,021 BRE 5,364,000 4,904,305 -459,695 -8.57
147,603\  InEEE 597,000 104,495 -492,505 -82.50
1,684,639 BRIAEF 2,223,000 2,039,287 -183,713 -8.26
2,123,956 fRERE-AE 2,834,000 2,442,468 391,532 -13.82
1,055,356 FHEEF 2,136,000: 1,289,538 846,462 -39.63
156,054| ACEAS 180,000 126,851 -53,149 -29.53
124,437 1K 1,533,000 669,527 -863,473 -56.33
706,637 EEE 1,026,000 701,529 324,471 -31.62
419,697, {EHSE 720,000 597,887 -122,113 -16.96
220,571 IEEE 1,020,000 525,772 -494,228 4345
055,842 sKEEEHIE 1,240,000 904,127 235,873 -20.69
45270 fREGE-RARE 60,000, 36,585 93,415 -39.03
1,384,775 AF:BARLE 1,440,000 1,290,983 -149,017 -10.35
1,850,600] 7 2,040,000 1,592,850 -447,150 21.92
708970 WLRREE 1,950,000 1,563,728 386,272 -19.81
326,493  FllEEE: 438,000 276,933 -161,067 -36.77
255,895 s 816,000 169,708 646,292 -79.20
1,318,500 EHE# 1,800,000 1,429,500 -370,500 -20.58
205,284] H5EE 1,260,000 120,000  -1,140,000 90.48
3,668,510 FLEEE 3,980,000 2,835,247  -1,144,753 28.76
185,716 [EIETIH%: 252,000 194,626 57,374 2277
330,032| HEFEREH 500,000 465,227 -34,773 -6.95
810,554 ELEE 1,164,000 930,678 -233,322 20.04
1,005,630 HEESZHY 1,656,000 763,426 -892,574 -53.90
0| ERSEERX 0 16,270 16,270 0.00
31,999,410 (2T B 5 6,694,000 33,756,092l 27,062,092 404.27
O[AHAGRAL 0 0} 0 0.00




g ey

ch#E R 00
B FrERoT
- . AR A4ERE ELBHEE(-)
3 1
Tﬁ’ﬁig& ﬂe;ii;& e %

3=+ @)=0M1*100

SRR IR SR
AHERAY 0 0 0 0.00

I SEE
bk 2,040,000 1,592,850 447,150 -21.92
B A EGD 0 16,270 16,270 0.00
HBHEERAORERE

HEHORER 17,533,000 558,902 -16,974,098 -96.81
HAotis -16,867,000 -3,337,140 13,529,860 -80.21
TIRGIEE 28,695,000 -321,072,841 349,767,841 | -1218.92
L iEE 0 -7,376,457 7,376,457 0.00
FERTE A 644,000 2,028,003 1,384,003 | 21491
HAuFIE & 77,000 -135,572 212,572 -276.07
FRIEK -28,695,000 11,660,775 40,355,775 |  -140.64
FEAREE 0 309,412,066 309,412,066 0.00
FEBTEI PHERAGTHL) 3,427.000 -6,653,144 -10,080,144 |  -294.14

FATEI R
Pt S R AR IR -1,500,000 -3,429,100 -1929,100|  128.61
fifiki) R R B R K 0 22,398 22,398 0.00
it B Rl A R K 0 59,289 59,289 0.00
FEERE & SME e -578,517,000 -981,255,855 402,738,855 69.62
fHEREERE -1,150,00C -721,019 428081 |  -37.30
AR BIRES TR AT -581,167,000 985,324,287 404,157,287 69.54

RiATER B itR
SRR 693,372,000 0 693,372,000 |  -100.00
FERESIEINGRAY) -152,836,000 681,203,265 834,039,265 |  -545.71
B TEEN EETAGEED 540,536,000 681,203,265 140,667,265 26.02
RGBT ER S 27 BIEGRR) -37,204,000 310,774,166 273,570,166 |  735.32
e RAERE 884,899,000 884,899,417 417 0.00
HFREEROEHE 847,695,000 574,125,252 -273,569,749 3227




Ak A SRR A R HTHE%0 5 A RS
BHEEEIR

th3E REIO0FERE

{7 : FEEOT

BH

R

FER

&

0

BEARERE
1EBREH

il

HE&
NIRRT
SRS

RS
AT

ISR

{rfg37
B o a-Tea]

ki

SRR
FHARA
S R R

4,397,996,461
1,031,000,000
3,366,996,461

693,372,027
673,526,352

31,999,419

C
-12,153,744

0
¢
0
3

27,655,03

5,119,023,521

693,372,027
0
693,372,027

681,203,265
651,699,733

33,756,092

0
4,252,560

th © © O

3,836,14

1,378,411,437

0
0
0

693,372,027
673,526,352

31,999,419

0
-12,153,744

[T I =}

693,372,027

5,091,368,488
1,031,000,000
4,060,368,488

681,203,265
651,699,733

33,756,092

0
4,252,560

0
0
0
31,491,178

5,804,062,931

1ROBEREARERTF
RS2
gﬁ%ﬂi@%ﬂiﬁ

WREFRRRAR
R A NGRS
ES1B{EARE » IO
2  JASE
BRI R
DRRAT - 28
SARE BRI H
MR ~ MEREA
chig REIRIEFE
HEh ORI
g

995 RE2E SR
SR SOHRER S
i

REFERAK
JHER B AR
SE20{GHE - 2
FRRERAT AR
BLEAE

KR TRAK
RSN
BIRIE -
FREH LEAT
BB R Rk
B 1SHIE1,000
B > SRS
RS - o
SRESTRTER
AR - TR
b R

—11 —




ferryos

o FLEE904E 12 H 31 H
BT FEEEST
| CEEHER(-)
. REESEY | EEERE X fe) %
2} =] W @) 3=} @)=GY2)*100
= BE
HEREHES 574,125,251 824,899,417 -310,774,166 35.12
e IRER 63,657,788 64,216,690 -558,902 0.87
FEWFIE, 71,412,108 71,192,138 219,970 0.31
HAbEEEE 7,616,563 4,499,393 3,117,170 69.28
TGt E SR - JE R, 41,376,370 38,045,727 3,331,143 8.76
fi L E T E - FR R, 31,491,178 27,655,033 3,836,145 13.87
FFEZIHA - SRcEE 4,874,149,624 3,892,893,769 981,255,855 25.21
~JETREY
Tt 71,070,000 71,070,000 0 0.00
IR 31,930,000 31,930,000 0 0.00
EERWER 3,597,377 3,597,377 0 0.00
N ] 1,830,085 1,830,085 0 0.00
HETER R 6,432,711 6,043,396 389,315 6.44
IS 12,972,087 -11,710,941 -1,261,146 10.77
FiHREE 52,954,048 45,577,591 1,376,457 16.18
IR HIEEE 1,126,521,323 805,448,482 321,072,841 39.86
EEAE 6,945,192,839 5,937,188,157 1,008,004,682 16.98
=1 &
FE(T#: 14,367,233 12,339,230 2,028,003 16.44
HityRaiaE 231,352 366,924 -135,572 -36.95
FEAREE 549,896,608 240,484,542 309,412,066 128.66
R 576,634,715 564,973,940 11,660,775 2.06
B#ESE 1,141,129,908 818,164,636 322,965,272 39.47
el fE
AT RS 1,031,000,000 1,031,000,000 0 0.00
LCp AR aTT 4,060,368,488 3,366,996,461 693,372,027 20.59
RS 681,203,265 693,372,027 -12,168,762 -1.76
(iR IAL 31,491,178 27,655,033 3,836,145 13.87
B {H & &t 5,804,062,931 5,119,023,521 685,039,410 13.38
A IRESET 6,945,192,839 5,937,188,157 1,008,004,682 16.98




R R

B : HEROT

HH

$¢§?§ﬁ
{

AW

2)

FEEBEE(-)

SR

(Bl2H1)

%

(A=0M1)*100

R

TRl

1,150,000

1,150,000

721,019

721,019

-428,981

-428,981

-37.30

-37.30

FRFREERN
BT
BT AREIER
AREFRRABTUSR
2 BRI
FAERERATRE
1% BRI
ik

—15—




